
12/7/2018 USAspending.gov

https://www.usaspending.gov/#/award/15540394 1/3

Awarding Agency
General Services Administration
Sub-Agency
Federal Acquisition Service

Office
GSA FAS AAS FEDSIM

Award Amounts

This contract was awarded to Cassiopae Us Inc with a potential award amount of  $4,854,755.  Of this amount, 94.4% ($4,584,767) has been obligated.

Potential Award Amount:
$4,854,755

Current Award Amount:
$4,584,767

Contract Details

USAspending.gov | Data Lab
An o�icial website of the U.S. government

Contract Summary
Award ID: GS00T13AJC0002

Parent Award ID: --

Address
224 MAIN ST, STE 3A 
SALEM, NH 03079 
Congressional District: NH-02

DUNS
026989593

Parent DUNS
026989593

Corporate Entity Not Tax Exempt

For Profit Organization

Business Types

Recipient
CASSIOPAE US INC

https://www.usaspending.gov/
https://datalab.usaspending.gov/
Highlight

Highlight

Highlight

Highlight

Highlight

Highlight

Highlight

Highlight



12/7/2018 USAspending.gov

https://www.usaspending.gov/#/award/15540394 2/3

Description
IGF::OT::IGF 

Period of Performance
12/13/2012 - 02/15/2017 (4 years, 2 months) 

Primary Place of Performance
SALEM, NH 03079 
Congressional District: NH-02 

Contract Award Type
DEFINITIVE CONTRACT 

Contract Pricing Type
FIRM FIXED PRICE 

See Additional Details

Transaction History

Stay in touch with us! Receive updates on USAspending.gov Sign Up

ABOUT

About USAspending

HELP

FAQs

Community

Contact Us

11 01/05/2017 $0 K: CLOSE OUT IGF::OT::IGF CLOS

PS10 03/07/2016 -$251,498 F: TERMINATE FOR CONVENIENCE (COMPLETE OR PARTIAL) MODIFICATION 10

PO09 01/29/2016 $333,000 G: EXERCISE AN OPTION MODIFICATION PO

PS08 12/10/2015 $0 M: OTHER ADMINISTRATIVE ACTION MODIFICATION PS

PS07 08/25/2015 $0 D: CHANGE ORDER IGF::OT::IGF. MOD

PS06 12/12/2014 $333,000 G: EXERCISE AN OPTION MODIFICATION PS

PS05 12/02/2014 $0 D: CHANGE ORDER MODIFICATION PS

PS04 05/02/2014 $314,510 B: SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT FOR WORK WITHIN SCOPE MODIFICATION PS

PS03 12/12/2013 $0 M: OTHER ADMINISTRATIVE ACTION NO COST ADMINIS

PO02 06/19/2013 $1,710,462 C: FUNDING ONLY ACTION MODIFICATION TO

Modification Number Action Date Amount Reason for Modification Description

mailto:join-usaspending@lists.fiscal.treasury.gov?subject=Yes!%20I%27d%20like%20to%20receive%20updates.
https://usaspending-help.zendesk.com/hc/en-us/sections/115000739433-Frequently-Ask-Questions-
https://usaspending-help.zendesk.com/hc/en-us/community/topics
mailto:usaspending.help@fiscal.treasury.gov?subject=Contact%20Us


12/7/2018 USAspending.gov

https://www.usaspending.gov/#/award/15540394 3/3

RESOURCES

Data Model

Data Lab

DEVELOPERS

API

Explore the Code

© 2018 USAspending.gov

Accessibility | Privacy Policy | Freedom of Information Act

NOTE: You must click here for very important D&B information.

https://www.fiscal.treasury.gov/fsservices/gov/data-trans/dt-daims.htm
https://datalab.usaspending.gov/
https://api.usaspending.gov/
https://github.com/fedspendingtransparency/usaspending-website/tree/master

